
 

 

 

BENGALURU METROPOLITAN TRANSPORT CORPORATION 
CENTRAL OFFICES, K H ROAD SHANTINAGAR,   BENGALURU-560 027 
No. BMTC/CO/COSP/TENDER/02/2021-22                         DT:  26.08.2021 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

Tender is invited through e-procurement portal for the following items. 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender No. 
& Date 

Description Tender 
Value 

Approximate 
(Rs. In 
Lakhs) 

Last date for bid 
submission in e-

procurement 
portal 

Regular Tender  

1 BMTC/2021/018 
Date.26.08.2021 

Supply and Installation of Water 
Softner plants  
 

28.00 15.09.2021 
@14:30 Hrs 

2 BMTC/2021/019 
Date.26.08.2021 

Procurement of Printers and Servers 
under Nirhbaya Scheme  

72.00 15.09.2021 
@14:30 Hrs 

3 BMTC/2021/020 
Date.26.08.2021 

Procurement of 2K Masking tape 1" 
roll of 30 mtr and 2" roll of 30 mtr 

25.00 15.09.2021 
@14:30 Hrs 

4 BMTC/2021/021 
Date.26.08.2021 

Procurement of Sanding Disc 20.00 15.09.2021 
@14:30 Hrs 

5 BMTC/2021/022 
Date.26.08.2021 

Procurement of Vinyl flooring mat 22.00 17.09.2021 
@14:30 Hrs 

6 BMTC/2021/023 
Date.26.08.2021 

Procurement of UV radiation resistant 
Polyurethane sealant  

49.00 17.09.2021 
@14:30 Hrs 

7 BMTC/2021/024 
Date.26.08.2021 

Procurement of Photo copier paper 10.00 17.09.2021 
@14:30 Hrs 

 

*For more details visit www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in 

 
 

CONTROLLER OF STORES AND PURCHASES 
    (Tender Inviting Authority) 
 
 
 


